
721 MICHIGAN Project Totals
Project Information > Project Totals Show/Hide Columns

 Project Totals $31,406.25

& Type Method Classification Status % of Total Total Price

q
Estimate Detailed Labor Estimated 11.30% 3550.00

Total DEMOLITION 11.30% $3,550.00

q
Estimate Detailed Subcontractor Estimated 31.84% 10000.00

Estimate Detailed Subcontractor Estimated 11.46% 3600.00

Total NEW CONCRETE RAMP 43.30% $13,600.00

q
Estimate Detailed Subcontractor Estimated 7.64% 2400.00

Total PLUMBING SYSTEMS 7.64% $2,400.00

q
Estimate Detailed Material Estimated 2.69% 845.00

Estimate Detailed Labor Estimated 5.33% 1675.00

Total FLOORING 8.02% $2,520.00

q
Estimate Detailed Material Estimated 16.81% 5280.00

Total INTERIOR TRIM AND DOORS 16.81% $5,280.00

q
Estimate Detailed Subcontractor Estimated 3.34% 1050.00

Total BATH HARDWARE 3.34% $1,050.00

Name

[add category]

DEMOLITION 

Demolition Labor

[add subcategory]

[add category]

NEW CONCRETE RAMP

NEW CONCRETE RAMP 

RAILINGS

[add subcategory]

[add category]

PLUMBING SYSTEMS

new  handicap bathroom

[add subcategory]

[add category]

FLOORING

Floor Tile Materials

porcelain  floor Labor

[add subcategory]

[add category]

INTERIOR TRIM AND DOORS

new 36" doors

[add subcategory]

[add category]

BATH HARDWARE

grab bars

[add subcategory]



q
Estimate Detailed Labor Estimated 2.71% 850.00

Estimate Detailed Equipment Estimated 2.87% 900.00

Total Construction Clean Up 5.57% $1,750.00

Project Subtotals $30,150.00

q Subtotals (Minus Options & Change Orders) $30,150.00

Estimate Detailed 2.00% 628.13

Estimate Detailed 2.00% 628.13

Estimate Detailed 0.00% 0.00

Estimate Detailed 0.00% 0.00

Total Company Overhead & Margin 4.00% $1,256.25

Project Totals $31,406.25

[add category]

Construction Clean Up

Clean up Final

Dumpster rental

[add subcategory]

[add category]

Company Overhead & Margin

Company Overhead

Company Margin

Contingency

Other 1


